

S. No. 298

Suppl Cause List-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 554/2024

Ghulam Rasool Bhat and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Razia Amin, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
25.03.2024

Notice returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for service within one week.

Put up on 06.05.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
25.03.2024
"Imtiyaz"